THE DATASHEET OF
AFBR-5103Z
www.win-source.net 0086-755-83957316
Description
The AFBR-5100Z family of trans ceivers from Avago Tech-
nologies provide the system designer with products to
implement a range of FDDI and ATM (Asynchronous
Transfer Mode) designs at the 100 Mbps/125 MBd rate.

stream that decays with a negative ramp func tion instead of a step
function. See Figure 12 for more  information.
Ordering Information:
1300nm LED, 125 MBd, FDDI, 100 Mbps ATM and Fast Eternet
temperature range 0°C to +70°C
AFBR-5103Z Duplex SC Connector 1X9, Standard Height
AFBR-5103TZ Duplex ST Connector 1X9
AFBR-5103PZ Duplex SC Connector 1x9, Mezzanine Height
AFBR-5103PEZ Duplex SC Connector 1x9, Mezzanine Height with Extended Shield
1300nm LED, 125 MBd, FDDI, 100 Mbps ATM and Fast Ethernet
temperature range –40°C to +85°C
AFBR-5103AZ Duplex SC Connector 1X9
AFBR-5103ATZ Duplex ST Connector 1X9
For product information and a complete list of distributors, please go to our web site: www.avagotech.com
Avago, Avago Technologies, and the A logo are trademarks of Avago Technologies in the United States and other countries.
Data subject to change. Copyright © 2005-2012 Avago Technologies. All rights reserved.  Obsoletes 5989-2292EN
AV02-3606EN  -  June 12, 2012